6/20/2012

gid LastName

406 BERRY

408 KNIGHT

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($93.50)

($93.50)

Drawer Report LR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($485.00) ($1.50) 38

($485.00) ($1.50) 38

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$393.00 $391.50

$393.00 $391.50

$0.00

$0.00

117

117



